Consultations of lecturers in winter semester 2023/2024:

e Sylwia Beczkowska PhD. DSc.
Wednesday 12.00 — 02.00 pm room 228
e-mail: sylwia.beczkowska@pw.edu.pl

e Professor Roland Jachimowski PhD. DSc.
Wednesday 12.00 — 02.00 pm room 367

e-mail: roland.jachimowski@pw.edu.pl

e Professor Mariusz Izdebski PhD. DSc.
Monday 02.00 — 04.00 pm room 362

e-mail: mariusz.izdebski@pw.edu.pl

e Piotr Woznica PhD. DSc.
Thursday 03.45 - 05.45 pm room 353

e-mail: piotr.woznica@pw.edu.pl

e Grzegorz Dobrzynski PhD. DSc.
Thursday 09.30 — 10.15 am room 228/0.51
Friday 12.00 — 12.45 pm room 228/0.51

e-mail: grzegorz.dobrzynski@ pw.edu.pl

e Andrzej Wolff PhD, DSc.
Wednesday 09.00 — 11.00 am room 328

e-mail: andrzej.wolff@pw.edu.pl

e Anna Kwasiborska PhD. DSc.
Monday 10.00 — 12.00 am room 253

e-mail: anna.kwasiborska@ pw.edu.pl

e Milena Gotofit - Stawinska PhD. DSc.
Monday 03.00 am — 05.00 pm room 352

e-mail: milena.stawinska@pw.edu.pl

e Professor Mariusz Kostrzewski PhD, DSc.
Monday 10.15-11.00 room 314
Friday 04.00 — 04.45 pm room 314

e-mail: mariusz.kostrzewski@pw.edu.pl

e Professor Krzysztof Zboinski PhD, DSc.
Thursday 08.00 — 10.00 am room 351

e-mail: krzysztof.zboinski@pw.edu.pl



mailto:roland.jachimowski@pw.edu.pl
mailto:mariusz.izdebski@pw.edu.pl
mailto:piotr.woznica@pw.edu.pl
mailto:grzegorz.dobrzynski@pw.edu.pl
mailto:andrzej.wolff@pw.edu.pl
mailto:anna.kwasiborska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:milena.stawinska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:mariusz.kostrzewski@pw.edu.pl
mailto:krzysztof.zboinski@pw.edu.pl

Przemystaw llczuk PhD. DSc.
Tuesday 04.00 — 05.30 pm room 117B

e-mail: przemyslaw.ilczuk@ pw.edu.pl

Mirostaw Czerlirniski MSc.
Monday 12.00 — 02.00 pm room 327

e-mail: miroslaw.czerlinski@pw.edu.pl
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